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Poll of 500 Likely Georgia Republican Voters
Georgia Presidential Preference Primary
February 4th, 2016 e Margin of Error 4.4

Q1. When considering the Republican candidates for President what is your preference? You will have the following options: Jeb Bush,
Ben Carson, Ted Cruz, Chris Christie, Carliy Fiorina, John Kasich, Marco Rubio, Donald Trump?

Jeb Bush

Ben Carson
Ted Cruz
Chris Christie
Carly Fiorina
John Kasich
Marco Rubio
Donald Trump
Undecided

Jeb Bush

Ben Carson
Ted Cruz
Chris Christie
Carly Fiorina
John Kasich
Marco Rubio
Donald Trump
Undecided

Total
(500)
%

3.0
7.7
18.3
3.9
1.8
4.4
18.2
27.3
15.4

| Age | Race

18-39 40-64 65 or over White African-American Other
(68) (261) (171) (479) (6) (15)

% % % % % %
7.4 1.9 2.9 2.7 0.0 7.1
13.2 8.4 4.1 7.5 0.0 14.3
16.2 19.2 17.6 18.6 16.7 7.1
2.9 5.0 2.4 3.6 0.0 14.3

1.5 1.9 1.8 1.7 0.0 7.1
11.8 3.1 2.9 4.6 0.0 0.0
10.3 18.4 21.8 18.8 0.0 7.1
26.5 26.1 29.4 27.4 50.0 14.3
10.2 16.0 17.1 15.1 33.3 28.7

| Gender Metro Atlanta

Male Female Inside Outside

(264) (236) (232) (268)

% % % %

1.9 4.3 2.1 3.7

4.5 11.1 6.9 8.2

21.1 14.9 15.9 20.2

4.2 3.8 7.3 0.7

0.8 3.0 3.4 0.4

7.2 1.3 6.0 3.0

18.9 17.4 19.3 17.2

29.4 24.7 24.9 29.6

12.0 19.5 14.2 17.0



